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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/14/2016

Showbill: 93 Class: PHBA 1810 PB Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): David Lawrence (tie breaker), Keith Longacre, Clint Fullerton, Kerri Kyle

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Rylee Dean Streit
Holden, MO
PHBA - 104319

2013

Exquisit At Midnight

PHBA - 89682

Rylee Dean Streit

PHBA - 104319

1053

Sire: Exquisite Zippo Dam: To Be Admired 

2

Z
Adilynn Friesen
Sutton, NE
PHBA - 102471

2012

Ms Exquisite Emily

PHBA - 89559

Adilynn Friesen

PHBA - 102471

1190

Sire: Exquisite Zippo Dam: Ms Investment Passer

3 Gina/Elizabeth Claggett Noel
Richmondhill, GA
PHBA - 105208

2011

Bad As Chocolate

PHBA - 89445

Elizabeth (Lizzy) Claggett

PHBA - 105209

1040

Sire: Zips Slow Movin Chip Dam: Protect Your Money

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1190
1040
1053

1053
1040
1190

3rd Judge: 

1053
1040
1190

4th Judge: 

1053
1190
1040

1
2
3

David 
Lawrence

Keith 
Longacre

Clint 
Fullerton

Kerri Kyle


